
ACOUSTICAL WALL AND CEILING PANELS 

CARDINAL  
CUT PANEL
DECORATIVE PERFORMANCE 
Cardinal Cut panels offer unmatched sound absorption and a sleek 
aesthetic. Available in horizontal, vertical, grid, diagonal, or diamond 
patterns, these panels can be combined to create artfully designed 
acoustical solutions. Panels are fabricated with a routed straight cut 
for guaranteed pattern consistency from one panel to the next.

APPLICATIONS 

- Restaurants 

- Libraries 

- University buildings 

- Recreational centers

FEATURES 

- NRC up to .95 

- Endless design capabilities 

- Six decorative face options
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EDGE DETAIL NRC THICKNESS* WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT P/SF

Bev/Bev 
Bev/Sq 
Sq/Sq

.60 – .95 1”
23 ¾” 
23 ¾” 
23 ¾” 
47 ½” 
47 ½”

23 ¾” 
47 ½” 

95” 
47 ½” 

95” 

2.20

.70 – .80 1 ½” 3.42

Cardinal Cut 
Diagonal  
Right Panels

Cardinal Cut 
Horizontal 
Panels

Cardinal Cut 
Vertical Panels

Cardinal Cut 
Diagonal  
Left Panels

Cardinal Cut 
Diamond Panels

Cardinal Cut  
Grid Panels
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FINISH OPTIONS 
Cardinal Direct Attached Panels are available in painted natural, painted 
white, and can be customized to match colors of all paint manufacturers.

Maintains NRC rating and Class A fire resistance rating when  
factory or field painted. Painted 

White
Custom 
Painted

Raw 
Unpainted

Painted 
Natural
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